CHINA Operations
tel: +86-756-6266298
No. 8 Pingdong Road 2
Zhuhai, Guangdong, China 519060
USA Headquarters
tel: +1-805-517-1300
893 Patriot Drive, Suite E

Terminal Blocks: “-T” Suffix
L 154.2 * W 26.25 * H 21.85 mm
(L 6.07 * W 1.03 * H 0.86 in.)
Part Number
Nominal
Input
Voltage
(Vac)
Max
Output
Power
(W)
Iout
(mA)
 Min. Max.
PSB30W-0700-42 120 & 277 29.4 350 to 700 28 42
PSB30W-1050-27 120 & 277 28.4 525 to 1050 18 27
PSB30W-0700-34 120 & 277 27.2 350 to 700 23 34
PSB40W-1400-27 120 & 277 37.8 700 to 1400 18 27
PSB50W-0550-85 120 & 277 46.8 275 to 550 57 85
PSB50W-0850-56 120 & 277 47.6 425 to 850 38 56
PSB50W-1200-42 120 & 277 50.4 600 to 1200 28 42
PSB50W-1400-34 120 & 277 47.6 700 to 1400 23 34
PSB30W-0700-42-S 120 & 277 29.4 350 to 700 28 42
PSB30W-1050-27-S 120 & 277 28.4 525 to 1050 18 27
PSB30W-0700-34-S 120 & 277 27.2 350 to 700 23 34
PSB40W-1400-27-S 120 & 277 37.8 700 to 1400 18 27
PSB50W-0550-85-S 120 & 277 46.8 275 to 550 57 85
PSB50W-0850-56-S 120 & 277 47.6 425 to 850 38 56
PSB50W-1200-42-S 120 & 277 50.4 600 to 1200 28 42
PSB50W-1400-34-S 120 & 277 47.6 700 to 1400 23 34
PSB30E-0700-42-T 220 to 240 29.4 350 to 700 28 42
PSB30E-1050-27-T 220 to 240 28.4 525 to 1050 18 27
PSB30E-0700-34-T 220 to 240 27.2 350 to 700 23 34
PSB40E-1400-27-T 220 to 240 37.8 700 to 1400 18 27
PSB50E-0550-85-T 220 to 240 46.8 275 to 550 57 85
PSB50E-0850-56-T 220 to 240 47.6 425 to 850 38 56
PSB50E-1200-42-T 220 to 240 50.4 600 to 1200 28 42
PSB50E-1400-34-T 220 to 240 47.6 700 to 1400 23 34
Output
Voltage
Range (Vdc)
PSB30W